## iNSPIRE iP3000-WHB

Wheel Board for iP3000 Power Stand

- 18mm (¾") plywood construction wheel board for iP3000
- Transports one iP3000 power stand subwoofer
- Lockable plated steel castors with rubber tyres
- Butterfly latches for secure connection to the subwoofer
- Hard wearing semi matt black paint finish
- 10-Year Warranty Program\*
- Designed and engineered in the U.K.



The iP3000-WHB is the purposebuilt wheel board for conveniently transporting your TURBOSOUND iP3000 Power Stand.





### **Built Rugged for the Road**

Constructed of premium-grade 18 mm (¾") plywood, the iP3000-WHB features lockable, plated steel castors with rubber tyres for a smooth ride. Butterfly latches are provided for securing the power stand – and the hard wearing semi matt black paint finish will keep it looking great for many years to come.



# iNSPIRE iP3000-WHB

Wheel Board for iP3000 Power Stand

#### You Are Covered

We always strive to provide the best possible Customer Experience. Our products are made in our own MUSIC Tribe factory using state-of-the-art automation, enhanced production workflows and quality assurance labs with the most sophisticated test equipment available in the world. As a result, we have one of the lowest product failure rates in the industry, and we confidently back it up with a generous Warranty program.





# iNSPIRE iP3000-WHB

Wheel Board for iP3000 Power Stand





# iNSPIRE iP3000-WHB

Wheel Board for iP3000 Power Stand





For service, support or more information contact the TURBOSOUND location nearest you:

Europe MUSIC Tribe Brands UK Ltd. Tel: +44156 273 2290 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREEnte@music-group.com

CARELife@music-group.com

USA/Canada MUSIC Tribe Commercial NV Inc. Tel: +1702 800 8290 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREEnte@music-group.com

CARELife@music-group.com

Japan MUSIC Tribe Services JP K.K. Tel: +81 3 6231 0453 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREEnte@music-group.com CARELife@music-group.com

